February 9, 2018 Galloway Township Page No: 1

08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By p.~ twwhon
Resolution #056-18 - BKUP
Revd Batch Id Range: LM to LM Revd Date Start: 01/24/18  End: 02/13/18 Report Format: Detail
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

SHIINOOL SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
01/29/18 LM 17-00163 3 POLICE COMM SOFTWARE 10,805.00  C-04-55-972-000-901 807036348
various Capital Improvements

COMMEQOS COMMERCIAL KITCHEN CLEANING
01/29/18 M 17-02418 1 OPEN; NOT TO EXCEED $500.00 375.00  7-01-26-310-323-208 5421
Facilities Maint. & Repair

BILLOOOL BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
01/29/18 M 17-02482 14 OPEN; ELECTRICAL PARTS 311.40  7-01-26-310-323-208 3690982-01
Facilities Maint. & Repair

USABLOOL USA BLUE BOOK

01/29/18 M 17-02933 4 WASTEWATER SUPPLIES,SPECIALTYS 89.85 7-07-55-502-352-253 453722
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock

01/29/18 M 17-02933 5 WASTEWATER SUPPLIES,SPECIALTYS 174.98  7-07-55-502-351-207 457283
Util Admin Postage

01/29/18 LM 17-02933 7 WASTEWATER SUPPLIES,SPECIALTYS 240.00  7-07-55-502-352-253 456147

Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
P.0. Total: 504.83

TOWNEOD2 TOWNE PAINT INC
01/29/18 LM 17-02934 2 SUPPLIES FOR PAINTING STATIONS 177.79  7-07-55-502-352-219 23881
Util Sys Maint Expendabie Supp

INSTIO07 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC
01/29/18 LM 17-03150 2 NEW HIRE TESTING 350.00  7-01-25-240-212-215 11110
Police Personnel Professional

THEKNOOL THE KNOX COMPANY

01/29/18 LM 17-03257 1 KNOX KEYSECURE 200 SYSTEM 1,497.00 7-01-25-625-233-241 01234287
Fire Safety Program
01/29/18 LM 17-03257 2 SHIPPING CHARGES 62.00  7-01-20-100-000-207 01234287

GENERAL ADMIN Postage
P.0. Total: 1,559.00

DELLMOO1 DELL MARKETING L.P.

01/29/18 ™ 17-03267 1 REPLACEMENT TV 232,19 7-01-28-370-442-204 10217096039
Community Services & Rec Office Supp/Sta
01/29/18 M 17-03267 2 REPLACEMENT TV 711.46  7-01-28-370-442-204 10215857490

Community Services & Rec Office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total: 943,65

VERIZ01l VERTZON
01/29/18 LM 18-00004 1 LINE CHARGES/ALARM SYSTEM-JAN 65.98  8-01-31-440-000-000 201202866374139
Telephone



February 9, 2018

Galloway Township

Page No: 2

08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
COMCAVET COMCAST CABLE
01/29/18 Lm 18-00014 1 MTHLY INTERNET @ VETERANS PARK 6.11  8-01-28-370-442-202 849905210044620
Community Services & Rec Rental
ATLANOZ22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
01/29/18 LM 18-00016 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / JAN 1,307.15  8-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
ELTASQ01 APRIL ELIAS
01/29/18 LM 18-00017 1 SENIOR CTR YOGA CLASSES 12/14 40.00 7-01-28-370-442-996 43DEC
Community Services & Rec Seniors
01/29/18 LM 18-00017 2 SENIOR CTR YOGA CLASSES 12/21 45.00 7-01-28-370-442-996 44DEC
Community Services & Rec Semiors
P.0. Total: 85.00
CNSBUOOL CNS CLEANING CO, INC
01/29/18 M 18-00041 1 CLEANING TOWNSHIP FACILITIES 1,200.00  8-01-26-310-323-208 51659
Facilities Maint. & Repair
HUBEROOT HUBER LOCKSMITHS, INC
(01/29/18 LM 18-00042 1 RESTRICTED KEYS 100.00  8-01-25-240-212-219 152662
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies
STANEOOL STAN ENGRAVING
01/29/18 M 18-00052 1 ACCOUNTABILITY TAGS / F.D. 36.20  8-01-25-625-233-219 2232
Fire Expendabie Supp
GALLOO28 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
01/29/18 M 18-00057 1 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 93.95  8-01-26-315-000-231 0000025136
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
01/29/18 LM 18-00057 2 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 844.71  8-01-26-315-000-231 0000024995
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
P.0. Total: 938.66
RUTGEDO8 RUTGERS UNIVERSITY
01/29/18 18-00062 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL COORDINATOR 485.00  8-01-25-240-212-222 012018-58900009
Police Personnel Training
ATLANOB2 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
01/29/18 LM 18-00065 1 Security-ITlegal Dumping-1-M 187.50  6-02-41-770-000-701 79364RECIAN
Clean Community
ATLANOB2 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
01/29/18 M 18-00087 1 OPEN; VETERANS PARK ALARM/FIRE 50.00 B8-01-28-370-442-212 79364VETSIAN
Comnunity Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
ATLANDG62 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
01/29/18 LM 18-00093 1 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER ALARM/FIRE 45,00 8-01-28-370-442-212 793645C/IAN

Community Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
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WASZEQO1 WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC

18-00094 1 TOILET RENTALOCOMPOST SITE-JAN 70.00
TCTA0002 TCTAND

18-00102 1 2018 TCTA MEMBERSHIPS-KRISTEN 100.00

18-00102 2 2018 TCTA MEMBERSHIP-CHRIS 100.00

18-00102 3 2018 TCTA MEMBERSHIP- JOAN 100.00

P.0. Total: 300.00

WASZEOO]1 WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC

18-00104 2 VETERANS PARK PORTAPOT RENTAL 65,00
WASZEQQ1 WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC

18-00105 2 IMAGINATIN ST PORTAPOT RENTAL 65.00
ELIASO01 APRIL ELIAS

18-00109 1 OPEN;SENIOR YOGA CLASS 1/9/18 20.00

18-00109 2 OPEN;SENIOR YOGA CLASS 1/11/18 40.00

18-00109 3 OPEN;SENIOR YOGA CLASS 1/16/18 20.00

18-00109 4 OPEN;SENIOR YOGA CLASS 1/18/18 45.00

P.0. Total: 125.00

NAPAVOOL NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS

18-00125 1 JuMP BOXES 366.16
MAILBGOL MAILBOX DOCTOR LLC

18-00128 1 OPEN; REPAIRS TO MAILBOXES 300.00
SURTEOOL SUR-TEC INC

18-00129 1 INVESTIGATIVE EQUIPMENT 2,963.00
ATLANO3S ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT

18-00215 1 (2) 95-Gallon Recycling Carts 121.92
CHRISO06 CHRISTOPHER S. LIPARI, ESQ

18-00238 1 PROSECUTOR SERVICES FOR 2018 3,000.00

Contract
charge Account Invoice Number
Description
8-01-26-290-341-202 258207AN
Right of Way Rental
8-01-20-130-121-206 2177RY

Finance Books, Dues etc
8-01-20-145-000-206

REVENUE ADMIN Books, Dues etg
8-01-20-145-000-206 2172RN
REVENUE ADMIN Books, Dues etc

8-01-28-375-000-271 25802/FeB
MAINT OF PARKS Support
8-01-28-375-000-271 25803/FEB
MAINT OF PARKS Support
8-01-28-370-442-996 JAN4S

Community Services & Rec Seniors
8-01-28-370-442-9% JANAG
Community Services & Rec Seniors
8-01-28-370-442-996 JAN47
Community Services & Rec Seniors
8-01-28-370-442-996 JAN4S
Community Services & Rec Seniors

8-01-25-240-212-219 733053
Police Personne] Expendable Supplies

8-01-26-200-341-208 2018-004
Right of Way Maint. & Repair

8-01-25-240-212-224 12475
Police Personnel New Equipment

6-02-41-701-000-299 03-01218544
Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc,

8-01-25-275-000-100
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Galloway Township

Page No: 4

08:44 M Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES
VITALQ0L VITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
01/29/18 M 18-00242 1 TAX ASSESSMENT SOFTWARE 2018 1,325.00  8-01-20-150-000-216 70188
TAX ASSESSMENT Technical
RIDWAOOS RIDGWAY LEGAL
01/29/18 (M 18-00284 1 pB Legal Fees Crossroads 562.50 7-01-21-180-000-215 17738
PLANNING BOARD Professional
AMERI027 AMER.FIDELITY ADMIN,SVCS.LLC
01/29/18 LM 18-00298 1 Time& Eligibility Service 2018 119.00  8-01-20-130-121-215 27081
Finance Professional
MOSSMO02 MOSSMAN'S BUS MACHINES INC
01/29/18 LM 18-00304 1 PRINTER MAINTENANCE 15.70  8-01-20-145-000-205 4144
REVENUE ADMIN Printing & Copy
KONICO02 KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE
01/29/18 M 18-00317 1 COPIER RENTALS 194.40  8-01-25-240-212-202 348735440
Pol Personnel Rental
Total for Batch: LM 29,125.95
Total for Date: 01/29/18 Total for A1l Batches: 29,125.95
TOWNEDODZ TOWNE PAINT INC
01/30/18 LM 17-00235 2 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 211.94  7-07-55-502-352-219 23882
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
ORCHAQO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
01/30/18 LM 17-00245 11 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 257,72 7-07-55-502-352-208 113706
Util Sys Maint Maint. & Repair
ANIMAOD1 GEQRGE F. GARBARAVAGE
01/30/18 LM 17-01004 4 ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES 3,030.00  p-12-56-850-000-001 09
Dog Trust Reserve
BIRECOOL B & J RECYCLING INC
01/30/18 m 17-02077 5 OPEN;VARIOUS DRAINAGE SUPPLIES 375.00  7-07-55-502-352-300 1361
SEWER OPER Util Sys Maint
FASTEOOL FASTENAL COMPANY
01/30/18 LM 17-02769 1 OPEN; FALL BLOCK CERTIFICATION 1,866.36  7-07-55-502-352-216 NJATA47760
Util Sys Maint Technical
SWENSQOL BILL SWENSON AND SONS LLC
01/30/18 LM 17-02828 1 OPEN;VARIOUS P.S. REPAIRS 700.00  7-07-55-502-352-208 585051

HUNTEQO2 HUNTER KEYSTONE PETERBILT, L.P

Util Sys Maint Maint. & Repair
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Galloway Township

Page No: 5

08:44 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
01/30/18 M 17-02875 5 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIR PARTS 141.34  7-01-26-315-000-254 X209017122:01
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
GALLO028 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
01/30/18 LM 17-03249 1 QPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 1,380.35 7-01-26-315-000-231 0000024969
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
COLONDOL COLONIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
01/30/18 M 17-03284 1 EMERG OPEN ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 220.00  7-07-55-512-000-001 11813657
Capital Outlay
01/30/18 LM 17-03284 2 EMERG OPEN ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 1,944.01  7-07-55-512-000-001 11811605
Capital Outlay
P.0. Total: 2,164.01
GALLO095 GALLOWAY PATRIOT
01/30/18 M 17-03288 1 Ads for Seniors/Com Services 300.00  7-01-28-370-442-996 180126131
Community Services & Rec Seniors
RIGGIOOL RIGGINS INC.
01/30/18 LM 18-00006 1 FUEL VEHICLES 11,492.54  8-01-31-447-000-000 74953967
GASOLINE
COMCACAR COMCAST CABLE .
01/30/18 M 18-00024 1 OPEN; MTHLY INTERNET @ CARTON §4.90  8-01-26-300-000-202 849905210282709
PUBLIC WRKS Rental
HUNTEQOZ HUNTER KEYSTONE PETERBILT, L.P
01/30/18 m 18-00056 1 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS FOR FLEET 208.49  8-01-26-315-000-254 X209019034:01
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
LAUREQD1 LAUREL LAWN MOWER SERVICE INC
01/30/18 M 18-00064 1 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 232,71 8-01-26-315-000-254 19326
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
01/30/18 M 18-00064 2 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 650.73  8-01-26-315-000-254 19336
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 883.44
ATLANO62 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
01/30/18 LM 18-00087 2 OPEN; VETERANS PARK ALARM/FIRE 50.00 8-01-28-370-442-212 79364VETS/FEB
Community Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
ATLANO62 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
01/30/18 LM 18-00093 2 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER ALARM/FIRE 45.00 8-01-28-370-442-212 793645C/FEB
Community Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
BOLDEOOL TOM SWEENY
01/30/18 LM 18-00101 1 RETIREMENT PLAQUE HACKNEY 175.00  8-01-25-240-212-214

CASAPO01 Casa Payroll Services, LLC

Pol Personnel Honorariums



February 9, 2018

Galloway Township

Page No: 6

08:44 amM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
01/30/18 LM 18-00138 2 casa payroll 2018 w2 2017 2,287.75  B-01-20-130-121-208 0966163
Finance Maint. & Repair
01/30/18 M 18-00138 3 casa payroll 2018 1/26 p/p 2 356.25  §-01-20-130-121-208 0966330
Finance Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 2,644.00
ACTIO004 ACTION UNIFORM €O, LLC
01/30/18 M 18-00203 1 PLAQUES 170.00  8-01-25-240-212-219 17968
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies
LORDDOOL DARRIN LORD
01/30/18 LM 18-00240 1 PUBLIC DEFENDER FEES JAN 2018 2,000.00  T-30-56-850-000-007
Reserve for Public Defender
NIPLAOOL NEW JERSEY PLANNING OFFICIALS
01/30/18 LM 18-00266 1 Pe and zB NIPO Membership 2018 185.00  8-01-21-180-000-206
PLANNING BOARD Books, Dues etc
01/30/18 Lm 18-00266 2 PB and ZB NIPQ Membership 2018 185.00  8-01-21-185-000-206
ZONING BRD ADJ Books, Dues etc
P.0. Total: 370,00
RIDWAODS RIDGWAY LEGAL
01/30/18 LM 18-00320 1 Legal Fee JSM at Nantucket 1,468.75 0-01298 17695
JSM at Nantucket
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
01/30/18 LM 18-00321 1 engineer Fee JSM @ Nantucket 345.00 D-01298 12-17-62
ISM at Nantucket
PRAKASH CHERYL PRAKASH
01/30/18 LM 18-00326 1 PETTY CASH FOR MANAGER'S OFC, 100.00  8-01-55-001-000-065
Petty Cash - Manager's office
Total for Batch: LM 30,463.84
Total for Date: 01/30/18  Total for A1l Batches: 30,463.84
SPECI003 SPECTALTY GRAPHICS, LLC
01/31/18 M 17-02331 3 2017 UNIFORM ORDER 56.66  7-01-26-310-323-213 14435
Facilities uniforms
01/31/18 M 17-02331 5 2017 UNIFORM ORDER 177,34 7-01-26-290-341-213 14435
Right of way uniforms
P.0. Total: 234,00
HOMEDOL4 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
01/31/18 M 17-02695 3 OPEN; NOT TO EXCEED $2,000.00 537.61  7-01-26-290-341-219 8020121

Right of way Expendable Supp
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Galloway Township

Page No: 7

08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
TURFEQOOL TURF EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY CO
01/31/18 m 17-02873 3 OPEN; VARTOUS FLEET PARTS 650.44  7-01-26-315-000-254 993003-02
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Repiacement
GARDEQQ3 GARDEN STATE HGHY PRODUCTS INC
01/31/18 M 17-02877 1 OPEN; NOT TO EXCEED $2,000.00 1,355.00 7-01-26-290-341-219 127422
Right of Way Expendable Supp
MUNIC004 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES
01/31/18 LM 17-02998 1 SAFETY VEST FOR OEM EMPLOYEES 1,000.00  7-01-25-252-000-231 1184628
EMERGENCY MNMT Maint. of Equip
MGLFOO01 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS LLC
01/31/18 M 17-03282 1 TAX SALE CERT 522.00  7-01-20-145-000-205 151474
REVENUE ADMIN Printing & Copy
LEAFQOOL LEAF COMMERCIAL CAPITAL INC,
01/31/18 LM 18-00009 2 ID SYSTEM MTHLY RENTAL JAN-APR 145.00  8-01-28-370-442-202 8077743
Community Services & Rec Rental
NATIO012 NATW
01/31/18 M 18-00046 1 2018 MEMBERSHIP 35,00 C-24-56-850-000-030 6497
National Night Out
IACPOO01 TACP
01/31/18 LM 18-00048 1 CHIEFS DUES 2018 150.00  8-01-25-240-212-206 1001299479
Pol Personnel Books, Dues etc
NENAQDOZ NENA: THE 911 ASSOCIATION
01/31/18 M 18-00061 1 MEMBERSHIP DUES 137.00  8-01-25-250-000-206 300038479
POLICE 911 Books, Dues etc
NITRAOOL NJ TRANSIT
01/31/18 ™ 18-00076 1 CONDUIT LEASE / SEWER LINE 288.00  8-07-55-502-352-202 215214
Util Sys Maint Rental
ICONHOOL ICON HOSPITALITY/MIKE CHARLTON
01/31/18 LM 18-00090 1 OPEN PO PRISONER MEALS 9.78  8-01-25-240-212-233 37
Police Personnel Meals Prisoners
SHIINOOL SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
01/31/18 M 18-00097 1 2018 SWIFTREACH ANNUAL SERVICE 8,495.00 8-01-25-240-212-231 307681468
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
01/31/18 18-00097 2 2018 SWIFTREACH ANNUAL SERVICE 3,500.00 8-01-25-252-000-231 B07681468
EMERGENCY MNMT Maint. of Equip
P.0. Total: 11,995.00
ABSEGOQS ABSEGAMI PTSA PROJ GRADUATION
01/31/18 1w 18-00106 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY 3,863.00 G-02-41-703-000-006
Municipal Alliance - 2017/2018
01/31/18 M 18-00106 2 2,112.00  G-02-41-703-000-001
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Page No: 8

08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Municipal Alliance Cash Match
P.0. Total: 5,975.00
INSTIOO07 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC
01/31/18 LM 18-00134 1 NEW HIRE TESTING 400.00  8-01-25-240-212-215 11150
Police Personnel Professional
HUBEROOL HUBER LOCKSMITHS, INC
01/31/18 M 18-00244 1 REKEY OFFICE 150.00  8-01-25-240-212-220 152857
Police Personnel Non Target vehicle
HUBERQOL HUBER LOCKSMITHS, INC
01/31/18 LM 18-00262 1 REMOVE & REPLACE LOCK 388.95  8-01-26-310-323-208 152856
Facilities Maint. & Repair
WINNEOO3 WINNEBERGER SCOTT
01/31/18 M 18-00265 1 REIMB K9 EQUIPMENT 134,99 C-24-56-850-000-025 162835950544
PD Contributions to K-9 Program
VITALO01 VITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
01/31/18 LM 18-00272 1 tape for tax coll 100,00  8-01-20-145-000-216 70456
REVENUE ADMIN Technical
KONICOOL KONICA MINOLTA BIS SOLUTIONS
01/31/18 LM 18-00319 1 COST PER COPIES 31.37  8-07-55-502-351-205 249725450
Util Admin Printing & Copy
ATLANOSG ATLANTICARE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
01/31/18 LM 18-00330 1 2018 monthy billing january 372.00  8-01-23-220-000-000 109
Group Insurance Plan Employee
Total for Batch: LM 24,611.14
Total for Date: 01/31/18 Total for AlT Batches: 24,611.14
HOMEDO14 HOME DEPQT CREDIT SERVICES
02/01/18 LM 17-00237 3 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 200.00  7-07-55-502-352-254 8170101
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
02/01/18 Lm 17-00237 4 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 200,00  7-07-55-502-352-219 8170101
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
02/01/18 M 17-00237 5 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 255.07  7-07-55-502-352-252 8170101
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
P.0. Total: 655.07
ORCHA003 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/01/18 LM 17-00245 7 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 33.23  7-07-55-502-352-256 112154

FARMROOS FARM-RITE, INC.

Util Sys Maint Lubricant/Chem
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08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
02/01/18 M 17-02548 2 OPEN; VARIOUS SPECTAL ITEMS 235.00  7-07-55-502-352-253 04-85313
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
02/01/18 LM 17-02548 3 OPEN; VARIOUS SPECIAL ITEMS 112.39  7-07-55-502-352-253 04-77722
UtiT Sys Maint Inventory Stock
P.0. Total: 347.39
HOMEDO14 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
02/01/18 LM 17-02929 3 SUPPLIES NEEED TO MAKE REPAIRS 260.25  7-07-55-502-352-219 7170116
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
02/01/18 M 17-02929 4 SUPPLIES NEEED TO MAKE REPAIRS 800.00 7-07-55-502-352-252 20727/8170100
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
P.0. Total: 1,060.25
SIGNAQO3 SIGNARAMA
02/01/18 M 17-02936 1 LOGS FOR TRUCKS & STATIONS 1,098.00 7-07-55-502-352-219 8385
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
MCCAROO7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
02/01/18 LM 17-03001 1 EMERGENCY TIRE REPLACEMENT 2,840.46 7-01-25-625-233-210 19-71474
Fire vehicle Maint
ABBOTTOL ABBOTT PRODUCTS, INC
02/01/18 M 17-03071 1 BINGO ROARD, BLOWER & STAND 3,394.99  C-24-56-850-000-005 105614
senior Services
COWGI00L CDWG INC,
02/01/18 LN 17-03156 1 LABEL MAKER 303.44  7-01-20-100-000-209 KZN5824
GENERAL ADMIN Office Equip
SOUTHOO7 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
02/01/18 M 18-00019 1 GAS SERVICE / JAN 6,613.54  8-01-31-446-000-000
Natural Gas
SOUTHO26 SQUTH JERSEY ENERGY
02/01/18 LM 18-00021 1 GAS SERVICE / JAN 3,546.25  8-01-31-446-000-000
Natural Gas
02/01/18 M 18-00021 2 GAS SERVICE / JAN 228.94  8-07-55-502-351-247
Util Admin Gas
P.0. Total: 3,775.19
ORCHADO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/01/18 LM 18-00060 1 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 77,70 8-01-26-315-000-254 113794
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
02/01/18 M 18-00060 2 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 292.36  8-01-26-315-000-254 113862
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
02/01/18 LM 18-00060 3 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 360.65  8-01-26-315-000-254 113863
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 730.71
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08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
COMCAPOL COMCAST CABLE
02/01/18 LM 18-00100 2 INTERNET / COMPLEX 164,85  8-01-31-441-000-000 849905210214769
Telecommunications
ELTASOD1 APRIL ELIAS
02/01/18 LM 18-00109 5 OPEN;SENIOR YOGA CLASS 1/23/18 35.00 8-01-28-370-442-996 JAN49
Community Services & Rec Seniors
02/01/18 LM 18-00109 6 OPEN;SENIOR YOGA CLASS 1/25/18 45.00  8-01-28-370-442-9%6 JANS0
Community Services & Rec Seniors
P.0. Total: 80.00
BLACKO18 BLACK HORSE PIKE AUTO BODY
02/01/18 M 18-00126 1 VEHICLE REPAIRS 968.58  §-01-25-240-212-220 8705NC
Police Personnel Non Target Vehicle
ASS0C003 ASSOCIATED FIRE PROTECTION
02/01/18 M 18-00140 1 FIRE EXTINGUISHER INSP/REPAIRS 420.00  §-01-25-625-233-208 255279
Fire Maint, & Repair
02/01/18 LM 18-00140 2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER INSP/REPAIRS 674.25  8-01-25-625-233-208 255286
Fire Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 1,094,25
ATCOUObS ATL.CO LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIE
02/01/18 M 18-00224 1 2018 MEMBERSHIP 280.00  8-01-20-110-000-206
MAYORSCOUNCIL Books, Dues etc
FORKEOOL FORKED RIVER DIESEL &GENERATOR
02/01/18 LM 18-00301 1 EMERGENCY REPAIR TO TOW BEHIND 876.00 8-07-55-502-352-208 5959
Util Sys Maint Maint. & Repair
BUSINOO8 BUSINESS MACHINE SERVICES
02/01/18 LM 18-00303 1 Repair-IBM Typewriter-Finance 138.00  8-01-20-130-121-208 630943
Finance Maint. & Repair
MCKENDOS TIM MCKENNA
02/01/18 LM 18-00334 1 REINBURSEMENT FOR SHIPPING 22.40  8-07-55-502-351-207 4653
util Admin Postage
NIPLAQOL NEW JERSEY PLANNING OFFICIALS
02/01/18 LM 18-00336 1 Training Umar, Bancheri 85.00  8-01-21-185-000-203 48764
ZONING BRD ADI Conf,Conv & Sem
02/01/18 LM 18-00336 2 Training Umar, Bancheri 85.00  8-01-21-180-000-203 48764
PLANNING BOARD Conf,Conv & Sem
P.0. Total: 170.00
Total for Batch: LM 24,646.35
Total for pate: 02/01/18 Total for A1l Batches: 24,646,35
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Galloway Township

Page No: 11

08:44 Am Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor ontract
Revd Date Batch 1d PO # Item Description Amount Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 LM 13-01149 37 HERSCHEL ST LANDFILL CLOSURE 400.00  C-04-55-903-000-901 1-18-080
Closure & Expansion of Landfill
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCTATES
02/05/18 LM 15-00477 34 2015/2016 ROAD PROGRAM ENG 2,505.00  C-04-55-969-000-999 1-18-079
Section 20 Exp
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 LM 16-01881 8 prof. Engineering Services 2,436.00  C-04-55-954-000-999 1-18-081
Section 20 Expense
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 LM 17-00160 11 ROADWAY INVENTORY REPORT 2,213.00  C-04-55-969-000-999 1-18-082
Section 20 Exp
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 LM 17-00161 11 PROF SVC GIS SYSTEM 3,247.00  5-08-55-976-000-999 1-18-066
section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 LM 17-00982 6 VARIOUS PROIS ENG PROF SVC 230.00  5-08-55-975-000-999 1-18-067
Section 20 Exp
MISSIO01 MISSIGN COMMUNICATION, LLC
02/05/18 LM 17-01743 1 SERVICE ALARM SYS TWP PUMP STS 6,687.60 7-07-55-502-351-218 1008596
Util Admin Telephones
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 LM 17-01972 3 WRANGLEBORO PS GENERATOR 108.00  s-08-55-975-000-999 1-18-068
Section 20 Exp
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 LM 17-01976 8 2017 CAPITAL SEWER 6,011.50  s-08-55-980-000-999 1-18-069
Section 20 Exp
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 M 17-01977 8 2017 CAPITAL ROADS 1,735.00  C-04-55-973-000-999 1-18-083
Section 20 Exp
HENRYQO1 ARTHUR R. HENRY, INC
02/05/18 LM 17-02533 2 CONCRETE CURB/SIDEWALK PROJ 2,613.58  C-04-55-969-000-999
Section 20 Exp
COMMU0OZ COMMUNITY JUSTICE INSTITUTE
02/05/18 Lm 17-02795 2 megiation services 175.00  7-01-33-490-000-215 111-550
MUNICIPAL CRT Professional
FARMROOS FARM-RITE, INC.
02/05/18 LM 17-02870 2 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 28,70 7-07-55-502-352-210 04-87987
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Page No: 12

08:44 am Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch 1d PO # Item Description Amount Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
ROKINOOL ROK INDUSTRIES, INC.
02/05/18 LM 17-03235 1 2017 TAX SALE 37,275.00  7-01-20-145-000-216 GALLOWAY17
REVENUE ADMIN Technical
ATLAND22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
02/05/18 LM 18-00016 2 ELECTRIC SERVICE / JAN 14,997.19  8-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
WBMASOOL W.B, MASON CO INC
02/05/18 LM 18-00029 1 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR TOWNSHIP 205.95  8-01-26-310-323-219 151796635
Facilities Expendable Supp
CNSBUOOL CNS CLEANING €O, INC
02/05/18 LM 18-00047 1 CLEANING TWSP SENIOR CENTER 282.91  8-01-26-310-323-208 51840
Facilities Maint. & Repair
GALLOD28 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
02/05/18 LM 18-00057 3 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 1,232.08 8-01-26-315-000-231 0000025269
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
SIDIEQOL S&J DIESEL REPAIRS, LLC
02/05/18 LM 18-00058 1 OPEN; VARIOUS FLEET REPAIRS 135.00  8-01-26-315-000-231 1860
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
ORCHAO03 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/05/18 (M 18-00060 4 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 322.327  8-01-26-315-000-254 114232
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
ORCHAQD3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/05/18 LM 18-00063 1 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 427.14  8-01-26-315-000-231 113951
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
02/05/18 LM 18-00063 3 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 761.94  8-01-26-315-000-231 113952
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
P.0. Total: 1,189.08
COMCASUB COMCAST CABLE
02/05/18 LM 18-00067 2 SUBSTATION INTERNET ACCESS 147.85  8-01-25-240-212-231 849905210222135
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
COMCAGTY COMCAST CABLE
02/05/18 LM 18-00074 2 GTv Monthly Comcast Charges-F 74.95  8-01-28-370-442-202 849905210215865
Community Services & Rec Rental
RUTGEOQ3 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIV OF N)
02/05/18 LM 18-00098 1 Clean Comm CEUS 115.00  G-02-41-770-000-701 69278
Clean Community
COMCACOR COMCAST CABLE
02/05/18 LM 18-00124 1 MTHLY INTERNET & CORNELL BLDG 204,53 §-07-55-502-351-218 849905210216145
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08:44 Am Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor ontract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Util Admin Telephones
MCCARO07 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
02/05/18 LM 18-00195 1 OPEN; VARIOUS UTILITIES TIRES 70.00  8-07-55-502-352-210 19-71550
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
MCCARO07 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
02/05/18 LM 18-00197 1 OPEN; VARIOUS FLEET TIRES 527.48  8-01-26-315-000-255 19-71215
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
02/05/18 LM 18-00197 2 OPEN; VARIOUS FLEET TIRES 117.50  8-01-26-315-000-255 19-71235
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
02/05/18 LM 18-00197 3 OPEN; VARIOUS FLEET TIRES 240.00  8-01-26-315-000-255 19-712%0
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
P.0. Total: 884.98
SCHENOOL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
02/05/18 LM 18-00198 1 UNIFORM RENTAL SERVICE 366.00  8-01-26-315-000-213 333191
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
02/05/18 M 18-00198 2 UNIFORM RENTAL SERVICE 64.00 8-01-26-315-000-213 333944
YEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
P.0. Total: 430.00
ORCHAOO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/05/18 LM 18-00205 1 VARIOUS UTILITIES PARTS&REPAIR 186.77  8-07-55-502-352-210 113793
util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
02/05/18 LM 18-00205 2 VARIOUS UTILITIES PARTS&REPAIR 166.45  8-07-55-502-352-210 113941
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
P.0. Total: 353.22
RANSO003 RANSOME CAT
02/05/18 LM 18-00207 1 OPEN FOR REPAIRS ON Pw-15924K 279.62  8-01-26-315-000-231 w0070016573
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
TABSHOOS TAB SHREDDING, INC.
02/05/18 M 18-00229 1 OPEN P.0. 100.00  8-01-20-120-000-208 145508
TWP CLERK Maint. & Repair
MOSSMOGZ MOSSMAN'S BUS MACHINES INC
02/05/18 Lm 18-00231 1 SERVICE CONTRACT 195.00  8-01-20-120-000-208 3796
TWP CLERK Maint. & Repair
RUMPFOO1 BRIAN E RUMPF PC
02/05/18 M 18-00239 1 ATL.PROS SERVICES FOR 2018 500.00  8-01-25-275-000-100 17114
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES
MUNICO01 MUNICIPAL CLERKS ASSN OF NJ
02/05/18 LM 18-00259 1 2018 MEMBERSHIP DUES 150.00  8-01-20-120-000-206

TWP CLERK Books, Dues etc¢
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08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
KONICOOL KONICA MINOLTA BIS SOLUTIONS
02/05/18 LM 18-00318 1 COPIER RENTALS / JAN 599.45  8-01-25-240-212-202 9004264706
Pol Personnel Rental
02/05/18 LM 18-00318 2 COPIER RENTALS / JAN 307.77  8-01-28-370-442-202 9004264706
Community Services & Rec Rental
02/05/18 LM 18-00318 3 COPIER RENTALS / JAN 166.19  8-01-33-490-000-202 9004264706
MUNICIPAL CRT Rental
02/05/18 M 18-00318 4 COPIER RENTALS / JAN 394.94  8-01-20-150-000-202 9004264706
TAX ASSESSMENT Rental
02/05/18 LM 18-00318 5 COPIER RENTALS / JAN 316.29  8-01-21-180-000-202 5004264706
PLANNING BOARD Rental
02/05/18 M 18-00318 B COPIER RENTALS / JAN 141,58  8-07-55-502-351-202 9004264706

Util Admin Rental
P.0. Total: 1,926.22

ATTWIOO01 AT&T MOBILITY II, LLC

02/05/18 LM 18-00332 1 JANUARY BILLING 512,13 8-01-25-240-212-202 X01262018
Pol Personnel Rental

02/05/18 LM 18-00332 2 JANUARY BILLING 344.75  8-01-22-195-261-202 x01262018
Const official Rental

02/05/18 LM 18-00332 3 JANUARY BILLING 90.4¢  §-01-25-252-000-202 X01262018
EMERGENCY MNMT Rental

02/05/18 LM 18-00332 4 JANUARY BILLING 211.85  8-01-26-300-000-202 X01262018
PUBLIC WRKS Rental

02/05/18 M 18-00332 5 JANUARY BILLING 83.67 8-01-26-315-000-218 X01262018
VEHICLE MAINT Telephones

02/05/18 LM 18-00332 6 JANUARY BILLING 90.49  8-01-20-100-000-202 x01262018
GENERAL ADMIN Rental

02/05/18 LM 18-00332 7 JANUARY BILLING 82.48 8-01-28-370-442-218 X01262018
Community Services & Rec Telephones

02/05/18 LM 18-00332 8 JANUARY BILLING 242.84  8-07-55-502-351-202 %01262018

Util Admin Rental
P.0. Total: 1,668.70

POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 M 18-00364 1 PROF SvC INV 1-18-065 345.00  E-21-56-850-000-365 1-18-065
SLEEP INN MOTEL 915 5.01-2-3

POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/05/18 M 18-00365 1 PROF SVC INV 1-18-070 230.00  E-21-56-850-000-615 1-18-070
Urgent Care Now 8469 L3-06&8 Jim Ld Sewer

Total for Batch; LM 91,704.98

Total for Date: 02/05/18 Total for A1l Batches: 91,704.98

STEMEODL EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES,LLC
02/06/18 LM 17-01736 3 OPEN; BULK DELIVERY OF BIOXIDE 5,649.43  7-07-55-502-352-256 903390336
Util Sys Maint Lubricant/Chem
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08:44 M Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
CONTROOZ CONTRACTOR SERVICE
02/06/18 LM 17-02932 5 SUPPLIES PARTS FOR STATIONS 165.98  7-07-55-502-352-253 17904
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
02/06/18 LM 17-02932 6 SUPPLIES PARTS FOR STATIONS 444,36 7-07-55-502-352-254 17904
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
02/06/18 L 17-02932 7 SUPPLIES PARTS FOR STATIONS 150.00  7-07-55-502-352-202 17938
Util Sys Maint Rental
(2/06/18 M 17-02932 9 SUPPLIES PARTS FOR STATIONS 162,74  7-07-55-502-352-253 17326
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
P.0. Total: 923.08
CLEGGOO1 CLEGGS GARAGE INC
02/06/18 LM 18-00001 1 APPARATUS MAINTENANCE 1,655.75  8-01-25-625-233-210 52570
Fire vehicle Maint
02/06/18 LM 18-00001 2 APPARATUS MAINTENANCE 968.70  8-01-25-625-233-210 52579
Fire vehicle Maint
P.0. Total: 2,624,45
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
02/06/18 Lm 18-00018 1 STREET LIGHTING / JAN 14,763.15  8-01-31-435-000-000
Street Lighting
NJAMEOO2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
02/06/18 LM 18-00020 1 WATER SERVICE / JAN 783.98  8-01-31-445-000-000
Water
TREASO11 TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
02/06/18 LM 18-00226 1 4TH QTR BURIAL PERMITS 25.00 7-01-55-001-271-008
Due to State - Burial Permits
VITALOOL VITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
02/06/18 LM 18-00242 2 TAX ASSESSMENT SOFTWARE 2018 1,325.00  B8-01-20-150-000-216 70534
TAX ASSESSMENT Technical
BLACK(L8 BLACK HORSE PIKE AUTO BODY
02/06/18 LM 18-00297 1 REPAIRS DOL: 12/13/17 1,968.88  T-30-56-850-000-003
Reserve for General Liability
INTERGL2 INTERSTATE OQUTDOOR
02/06/18 LM 18-00311 I ALLIANCE ACTIVITY BILLBOARD 3,000.00  6-02-41-703-000-006 0012618-1IN
Municipal Alliance - 2017/2018
ATLANOS6 ATLANTICARE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
02/06/18 LM 18-00330 2 2018 monthy billing February 372.00  8-01-23-220-000-000 110
Group Insurance PTan EmpToyee
SCHWAQQ2 SCHWAAB INC
02/06/18 M 18-00343 1 REPL PADS / STAMPERS 86.97  8-01-20-145-000-204 B065800

REVENUE ADMIN Office Supp/sta
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08:44 M Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
DCRPOO1 DCRP
02/06/18 LM 18-00360 2 pcrP monthly billing January 106.54  8-01-36-477-000-000 316149-01
Defined Contribution Retirement Program
AMERI026 American Fidelity Assurance Co
02/06/18 LM 18-00361 1 Emplyr annual FSA ins premium 56.00  8-01-23-210-000-299 16739374
INSURANCE Misc.
MISSIO01 MISSION COMMUNICATION, LLC
02/06/18 M 18-00369 1 SERVICE ALARM SYS TWP PUMP STS 839.56  8-07-60-001-000-030 1008596
Operations
SOUTHOO7 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
02/06/18 LM 18-00376 1 GAS SERVICE / JANUARY 2018 1,085.53  §-07-55-502-351-247
Util Admin Gas
ATLANOZ22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
02/06/18 LM 18-00377 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / JAN 2018 200.88  8-07-55-502-351-248
UtiT Admin Electric
ATLANO2Z ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
02/06/18 LM 18-00378 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / 1aN 2018 11,408.41 B-07-55-502-351-248
Util Admin Electric
VITALOOL VITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
02/06/18 LM 18-00383 2 2018 ANNUAL NOTICE POST CARDS 3,493.82  8-01-20-150-000-207 70634
TAX ASSESSMENT Postage
GRANIOD1 GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
02/06/18 LM 18-00384 1 FEB BILLING / PHONE 1,273.07  8-01-31-440-000-000 414487159
Telephone
Total for Batch: LM 49,985.75
Total for Date: 02/06/18 Total for A1l Batches: 49,985.75
HOMEDQ14 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
02/07/18 M 17-00275 3 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 93.86  7-01-26-290-341-21¢ 4022645
Right of Way Expendable Supp
02/07/18 M 17-00275 4 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 263.76  7-01-26-290-341-219 1011629
—___ Right of wWay Expendable Supp
P.0. Total; 357.62
HOMEDOL4 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
02/07/18 LM 17-02695 4 OPEN; NOT TO EXCEED $2,000.00 366.32  7-01-26-290-341-219 20735
Right of Way Expendable Supp
NJAMEOO2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
02/07/18 M 18-00020 2 WATER SERVICE / JAN 23.50  8-01-31-445-000-000 101822001121297
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08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Water
MARLIO01 MARLIN BUSINESS BANK
02/07/18 LM 18-00023 1 OPEN;COPIER RENTAL @CARTON-JAN 131.90  8-01-26-300-000-202 15676526
PUBLIC WRKS Rental
VERIZO0S VERIZON CABS
02/07/18 LM 18-00049 2 FACITLITY ACCESS CHARGES-feb 426,32 8-01-25-240-212-231 609mM110284524
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
ONECAQOL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
02/07/18 M 18-00083 1 OPEN; EMERGENCY CALL TICKETS 520,00  8-01-26-290-341-216 8015622
Right of way Technical
ATLANO75 ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP PA
02/07/18 M 18-00136 1 NEW HIRE TESTING 511,00  §-01-25-240-212-215 22661
Police Personnel Professional
CASAPOOL Casa Payroll Services, LLC
02/07/18 LM 18-00138 4 casa payroll 2018 2/9 p p 3 366.75  §-01-20-130-121-208 0967859
Finance Maint. & Repair
THEPROOZ THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
02/07/18 M 18-00225 1 LEGAL ADVERTISING 125,58 8-01-20-120-000-201 100000647050108
TWP CLERK Advertising
SMITHOS0 LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS G. SMITH
02/07/18 LM 18-00237 1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR 2018 2,102,58  8-01-20~155-000-301 3393
LEGAL SERVICES Assessor Legal
WINTEQO2 WINTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC
02/07/18 LM 18-00269 1 REPLACEMENT PARTS SNOW EQUIP 3,200.00  8-01-26-315-000-254 V35858
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
ATLANOS2 ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP PA
02/07/18 LM 18-00307 1 FIREFIGHTER PHYSICALS 250.00  8-01-25-625-233-242 22628
Fire Respirator Prot
KONICOOL KONICA MINOLTA BIS SOLUTIONS
02/07/18 Lm 18-00318 6 COPIER RENTALS / JAN 264,57  8-01-20-120-000-202 249901924
TWP CLERK Rental
02/07/18 LM 18-00318 7 COPIER RENTALS / JAN 87.00  8-01-20-120-000-205 245901524
TWP CLERK Printing & Copy
P.0. Total: 351.57
THISAOOL THIS & THAT UNIFORMS, LLC
02/07/18 M 18-00335 1 NEW HIRE UNIFORMS 127.00  8-01-25-240-212-213 20172954
Police Personnel uniforms
MUNICO04 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES
02/07/18 LM 18-00348 1 SCBA TESTING / REPAIRS 2,092.50  8-01-25-625-233-208 1198807
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08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Fire Maint. & Repair
NJAAR(DOL NJ ASSOC ACCIDENT RECONSTRUCT
02/07/18 M 18-00366 1 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES 50.00 §-01-25-240-212-206
Pol Personnel Books, Dues etc
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/07/18 M 18-00396 1 PROF SVC ROP INSP INV# 2-18-1 835.00  8-07-55-502-352-300 2-18-1
SEWER OPER Util Sys Maint
KONICOO1 KONICA MINOLTA BIS SOLUTIONS
02/07/18 v 18-00402 1 COPIER RENTALS / FEB 599.45  §-01-25-240-212-202 9004280742
Pol Personnel Rental
02/07/18 LM 18-00402 2 COPIER RENTALS / FEB 307.77  8-01-28-370-442-202 9004280742
Community Services & Rec Rental
02/07/18 M 18-00402 3 COPIER RENTALS / FEB 166.19  8-01-33-490-000-202 9004280742
MUNICIPAL CRT Rental
02/07/18 m 18-00402 4 COPIER RENTALS / FEB 394.94  B-01-20-130-121-202 9004280742
Finance Rental
02/07/18 LM 18-00402 5 COPIER RENTALS / FEB 316.29  8-01-22-195-261-202 9004280742
Const Official Rental
02/07/18 LM 18-00402 8 COPIER RENTALS / FEB 141.58  8-07-55-502-351-202 9004280742
_uti] Admin Rental
P.0. Total: 1,926.22
Total for Batch: LM 13,763.86
Total for Date: 02/07/18 Total for A11 Batches: 13,763.86
ACMITOO0L ACMITF
02/09/18 Lm 18-00091 1 1ST QUARTER ASSESSMENT 2018 100,000.00  8-01-23-210-000-299
INSURANCE Misc,
02/09/18 W 18-00091 2 1ST QUARTER ASSESSMENT 2018 89,457.00  8-01-23-215-000~000
_ _ WORKMANS COMP
P.0. Total: 189,457.00
Total for Batch: LM 189,457.00
Total for Date: 02/09/18 Total for A11 Batches: 189,457.00
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08:44 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Ratch Id Batch Total
Total for Batch: LM 453,758.87

Total of ATl Batches: —m.8Y
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Totals by Yvear-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 7-01 51,650.13 0.00 0.00 51,650.13
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 7-07 22,740.40 0.00 0.00 22,740.40
Year Total: 74,390.53 0.00 0.00 74,390.53

CURRENT FUND §-01 307,742.39 0.00 0.00 307,742.39
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 8-07 16,969.84 0.00 0.00 16,969.84
Year Total: 324,712.23 0.00 0.00 324,712.23

General Capital Fund C-04 22,707.58 0.00 0.00 22,707.58
COMMUNITY EVENTS TRUST FUND C-24 3,564.98 0.00 0.00 3,564.98
Year Total: 26,272.56 0.00 0.00 26,272.56

DOG TRUST FUND D-12 3,030.00 0.00 0.00 3,030.00
UTILITY TRUST ESCROW E-21 375,00 0.00 0.00 575.00
GRANT FUND G-02 9,399.42 0.00 0.00 9,399.42
UTILITY CAPITAL FUND §-08 9,596.50 0.00 0.00 9,596.50
TRUST FUND - OTHER T-30 3,968.88 0.00 0.00 3,968.88
Total of A1T Funds: 451,945.12 0.00 0.00 451,945.12
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08:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Project Description Project No. Project Total
JSM at Nantucket 0-01298 1,813.75

Total of A1l Projects: L8375



<067 786 8T/SZ/T0 $T/¥2/10 §T/%2/10 11592

ZOGTITOSTOTSR6 8T/S2/10 8T/v2/10 8T/%2/10 81592
(O6TOTOSTOTS86 81/52/10 8T/v2/10 §T/v2/10 81597

bOL0OPOSTITS8G 81/52/T0 81/v2/10 81/42/10 £1592
YOE0OPOSTITS8G 8T/52/T0 91/¥2/10 $1/b2/10 21507

STT0DE0STOTS86 §T/52/T0 8T/v2/T0 §T/%2/10 91592
STTOJE0STOTER6 81/52/T0 8T/v2/T0 8T/42/10 91597

YOTOXE0ZZOELTT 81/S2/T0 8T/42/10 8T/42/10 1997
PBT0DE0220€LTT 8T/52/T0 8T/¥2/10 8T/%2/10 §TS9Z

§6T0DE0ZZ0€LTT 8T/52/10 8T/¥2/10 81/52/10 1992
86T0DE0ZZ0€LTT 81/52/10 81/¥2/10 §T/¥2/10 47597

PTT0090220€/1T 8T/S7/10 8T/47/10 8T/42/10 £1597
YTT0090Z20€LTT 81/52/T0 8T/42/10 §1/%2/T0 £1592

SUntwa.td 8BS Xel 404 dAISBY 8 100-000-058-9S-T¢-L  00°000'€ TEV00-£T 1

IT Z-NV¥SD TOONVYSD 8T/b2/T0 TS200-9T

TI0E8'T
SUOLIGURPY XBL 0 dAIISRY § {00-000-0%8-95-T¢-L TT'0ES T6h00~2T 2
SWNLW34d B|BS XeL 40 BAIRSY § T00-000-058-9¢-T¢-L  00"00¢‘T T6900-LT T

T ETCN ANI d¥D 94 LSND S4L §00NISAL 8T/42/10 05200-8T

101111
SUOL1dU3P3Y XeL JO4 AAJRSHY g 200-000-0%8-9S-T¢-1L TZTZ'T £1500-4T 7
SunLua.td 9|eS Xel J0j 3AJasaY § 100-000-058-95-T¢-L 007005 'T ETS00-/T T
JT1 £TIN ANI d¥D DI4 ISAY S4L SOONDSAL 8T/%Z/T0 6+200-9T
£0°£06'T
SuoL1dIBPaY XeL 404 dAJISY 8 £00-000-058-95-T€-L €07€09 90500-T 2
SWNLWDJd 3|BS XBL JOL 3AJASIY § T00-000-048-95-T€-L 00°00¢‘T 90500-4T T

ITT ETCN ANI oD DI4 LSMD S4L S00NDS4L 8T/bZ/10 8¥200-9T

98°€2'e
SU0Ladwapay XeL 104 SAIISHY g 200-000-058-9¢-T¢-L 98°€76 90900-£1 €
SUNLURJJ 3|BS XBL Joj IAJSHY 4 100-000-058-95-T€-L  00°00¢ ‘T 90900-/T 1

IV ETCN ANT dVD DI4 1SAD SAL SOONDSAL §T/%Z/T0 £¥Z00-8T

08°622'2
SUOLIAUBPDY XBL J0J BAIISI 8 700-000-058-95-TE-L U3°EC6 L0900-1T 7
SUNLURJd 3BS XEL 4O} OAJSR B T00-000-0S8-95-TE-L 00°00€'T £0900~T 1

JTT ETCN ANL dvD 5T ASMD SAL SOONISAL 8T/9Z7/10 9¥200-8T

: 81°€62°7
SUOLI0WRPaY XeL J04 aAJISIY 4 {00-000-058-95-T¢-1 8T €66 ¥1900-21 ¢
SWNLURJ 3| BS XBL 40} AJ2SDY 4 100-000~058-9S-T¢-1  00°00¢ ‘T ¥1900-/T T

217 ETCN AND dvD 94 1SMD S4L SO0NISAL 8T/%2/10 $h200-8T

ILOAUT  Bleq  91eQ 9IBQ JUI NYD/1E1S uoL1dLaosaq adAL 300y qunoddy aBueyy Juncuy UoL1d1I590 WAI
PLOADD  pAX  3s4Ld 30AL 0d 3eJIU0D JOPURA B1BQ Od  # Od
A :pa1abpng-uoN apn|aur

AMWSX3 A A0 A IBIS A Gt QT/ET/70 03 8T/¥7/10 +bury 31v@ Ju3 15414 SI10N WR3I BULT INOYILM | LEIA] :1BUIOH

AGMdY N pleH N :pAdY 1581 0 15414 :9buey
N IPLOA A :pled N :uado S3A SWAII BuULY 138[0ud Bpn|IuUT [Lv :2dAL 0°d
JoqunN "0°d 48 BuLasL) Japdo aseydung WY 0780

T 0N 3beg dLysumoL Aemo [en

8707 ‘6 Asenigad


